the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

sectonsssasofthe  NOtice of statement of affairs

* »
Tn accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I QO 2
T i

Companies House

MARDE :

*A7]48BGY*
20/11/2018 #131
COMPANIES HOUSE
*ATHHGY LM*
A8 271072018 #30

COMPANIES HOUSE

Insolvency Act 1986.
Company details
Company number 0 B 1P 1 B B B

N Filling Tn this form
Please completea in typescript or in

Company name in full Beautique Salon Limited

bold black capitals.

Tiquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Darren

Surname Edwards

Tiguidators addrass

BUi'EIﬂg na me)numﬁer

40a Station Road

Street

Upminster

Post town

County/Region

Essex

Postcode

ICRENEEE

Country

H Liquidator's name g

Full forename(s)

othertiqutdator

i Usethis sectiontotellus about

Surname

anather liquidator.

Tiquidator's address g

Building name/number

Other Tiquidator —
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Street

another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

fola % 2l

7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A} of the
Insoivency Act1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X p. 2

Signature date

2 o faifo [plofilk

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL i . Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Beautique Salon Limited

on the 9 October 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Staternent of Affairs are true.

Full Name %fz/ft /97’3/6‘14//\( /‘DC)W/U@
Signed %

Dated @// 0’// <Z

Signature %% Date (7/ /O/ g



Beautique Salon Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

NIL

Estimated total assets avzailabie for preferential creditors

Signature___ M%

Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

NIL

NIL

Date &]://O// 6)

NIL




A1 — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carmied from page A)

Preferential creditors

None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

HM Revenue & Customs — Corporation Tax
Barclays Bank plc

Plan A

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature il

Date

I Estimated to Realise £

NIL
()

(@)

0

NIL
(6,000)
(15,000)
(8,700)
(800)

(28,500)

(28,500)
4)

(4)

(28,504)

Yro/7s




/ /
%\\Q\W 8jeq ZZ aimeublg
0 00°005°823 s|e30] a
. x8583 ‘DI FLIND %9883 ‘poomjualg
C ad-aoe3 ‘peay sBupy /9L-£91 ‘esncH Awoy 'looj4 pug Bupunoody v ueld
| -ann’ avi 47 '[0odian] eang sawer
0 00°000 123 ‘asnoy ueifay 1004 U1 ‘HUM ADUSA|OSU] [BUONEN SWOSNY % SNUSASH i
0 00'0024°93 dHS 13 UOpuoT 'adeld |Iy2unyQ | ‘Aousajosu o|d yueg sheieg
3 uaad
Aunoes funaas
Jo anjep ayeqd Jo|pato Aq pjay A3unass Aue Jo s|ielaq | 1q9p jo Junowy (spooysod yym) ssaippy JUBWIE]D 10 JOJIPAIS JO BWeN

‘uaissessod s Auedwos auy ul Auadord Jeao sy} j0 uohusias Gujwielo sIoypale pue se2ines Jo spaob jo Aiddns
8y} 10 aoueape u pred stunowe Buielo siawoisno pue sjuswaaibe sjes [euagpuos Jo Buises| [pleYY ‘aseyaund-aiiy Jepun SIojpalo AUe Afuspi pUE S:01Ipald || 8PNl 1SN NOA (810N

SHOLIJ3™EI ANVENOD
= |



77 h

aineufig

003 z Reupio | o n . . X0s53 1eB13 EloYoIN
93y #LIND 'X2ss3 ‘poomusig ‘peoy sBusy £91-¢9} ‘esnoH Awoy Joaj4 pug o/o
_ 0023 Z Reupig | . . . . . X9553 Buiddod minen
| ; Ay PLND XES5] “poOONIUBIE Peoy SDUD 191-591 “98N0K Awoy 1Ia0|4 puz 0/
Jagquiaw
anjea [eujWoN | sdieysg o "'ON aleys jo adA] (opoaysod yum) ssaippy Jo Jop|oyaleys Jo aweN
SHIGWIW ANVAINQD

0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

Youdonothavetogive any contactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelp CompaniesHouseifthereisaquery
ontheform, Thecontactinformationyougive willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

Darren Edwards

Aspect Plus Limited

40a Station Road

Upminster

Essex

Postcode R M 1 4 2 T |R

DX

0800 988 1897

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O Youhave attached the required documents.

O Youhave signed the form.

n Important information

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

EWhere to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3Uz,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@ companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




